/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

NEVADA

CARSON VALLEY TRAP AND SPORTING

CLAYS
GARDNERVILLE, NV
5/27/2023

SILVER BUCKLE SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SILVER
BUCKLE SHOOT

82 Attended

CH JIM VETA

AAl  JEFF DINSMORE

AAl MIKE HARVEY

Al BRIAN ROSS

Al DOUG DOOM

Al STEVEN T GRANDINETTI
B1 ANDY CONCANNON

C1 DAVID H MCCLENAHAN
D1 JAMES HILDMAN

E1 MICHAEL A MURPHY

May 2023 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

91
87
87
85
78
85
77
84
82
76
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